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Unofficial Live Statistics for Women 3m Championship (6 Dives)(Final)

This event is now closed.

Current Round: 0 Points to Catch Up
Divers
Left Last Last Current Current Last Event Avg
to Diver Round Round Round Round Diver Dive Avg Round
Dive Order Place Score Place Score Name Avg Score Score 1st 2nd 3rd Next
16 1 706.90 1 706.90 Jaele Patrick (TAM) 7.0 6.47 57.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 2 687.25 2 687.25 Janie Potvin (TAM) 7.5 6.94 59.43 19.65 0.00 0.00 19.65
4 3 662.50 3 662.50 Jordan Morcom (MO) 7.0 6.81 54.38 44.40 24.75 0.00 24.75
6 4 62475 4 624.75 'Eﬂuah;?zget Keefer 6.3 6.78 54.29 82.15 62.50 37.75 37.75
3 5 614.90 5 614.90 Veronica Rydze (1A) 6.8 6.56 53.90 92.00 72.35 47.60 9.85
14 6 606.40 6 606.40 ?Te:slgca St.Germain ¢ 2 508 51.04 100.50 80.85 56.10 8.50
7 7 603.45 7 603.45 Shelby Cullinan (TEX) 6.3 6.17 49.38 103.45 83.80 59.05 2.95
1 8 591.90 8 591.90 Diana Wilcox (TEX) 6.7 6.08 48.55115.00 95.35 70.60 11.55
8 9 589.35 9 589.35 Natasha Burgess (HU) 7.0 5.92 50.04 117.55 97.90 73.15 2.55
12 10 585.05 10  585.05 ?L";ﬁ;”dra Bettridge 5.2 5.78 48.12 121.85 102.20 77.45 4.30
10 11 570.15 11 570.15 Kesha Naylor (ARF) 6.3 5.58 48.82 136.75 117.10 92.35 14.90
2 12 569.70 12 569.70 Payton Michaud (UNE) 5.5 5.89 48.45137.20 117.55 92.80 0.45
9 13 564.85 13 564.85 Liana Bugslag (ARF) 6.3 6.25 48.58 142.05 122.40 97.65 4.85
11 14 563.80 14 563.80 Ellen Schmidt (LSU) 6.5 6.14 46.31 143.10 123.45 98.70 1.05
15 15 562.70 15 562.70 Christina Gailey (MO) 5.5 5.89 46.68 144.20 124.55 99.80 1.10
18 16 558.75 16 558.75 Alex Roman (AR) 6.0 5.50 46.49 148.15 128.50 103.75 3.95
13 17 558.10 17 558.10 Alyson Ramsey (UNEL) 6.5 5.94 47.12 148.80 129.15 104.40 0.65
5 18 540.95 18 540.95 Abby Grilli (1A) 4.8 5.78 44.83 165.95 146.30 121.55 17.15
Official scores for this event should be posted later in the day.
This page will refresh automatically. Please do not hit the Refresh button.
Official Meet Results
Unofficial (Live) Results
Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final) - This event has ended.
Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Prelim / Quarterfinal) - This event has ended.
DiveMeets
Scores provided by DiveMeets.com
https://secure.meetcontrol.com/divemeets/system/livestats.php?event=stats-1992-7160-9-Fi... 3/9/2012
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Unofficial Live Statistics for Women 3m Championship (6 Dives)(Prelim /

Current Round: 0

Quarterfinal)

This event is now closed.

Points to Catch Up

Divers
Left Last Last Current Current Last Event Avg
to Diver Round Round Round Round Diver Dive Avg Round
Dive Order Place Score Place Score Name Avg Score Score 1st 2nd 18th Next
35 1 35950 1 359.50 Jaele Patrick (TAM) 7.0 6.69 59.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 2 336.20 2 336.20 E&rg)a” Morcom 7.7 7.00 56.03 23.30 0.00 0.00 23.30
36 3 33070 3 330.70 Janie Potvin (TAM) 7.0 6.44 55.12 28.80 5.50 0.00 5.50
10 4 307.20 4 307.20 ?Th&t;y Cullinan 6.2 6.42 51.20 52.30 29.00 0.00 23.50
1 5 300.60 5 300.60 Diana Wilcox (TEX) 6.5 6.28 50.10 58.90 35.60 0.00 6.60
26 6 300.15 6 300.15 Rebecca St. 55 594 50.03 59.35 36.05 0.00 0.45
Germain (TAM)
9 7 299.00 7 299.00 zﬂua,\;ﬁﬁ;et Keefer 6.0 6.28 49.83 60.50 37.20 0.00 1.15
Alexandra
23 8 296.35 8 296.35 ¢ e (LSU) 52 592 49.39 63.15 39.85 0.00 2.65
3 9 29150 9 291.50 z/leAr)on'C"" Rydze 43 592 4858 68.00 44.70 0.00 4.85
13 10 289.10 10 289.10 (N:Ltgsr‘a Burgess g5 569 4818 70.40 47.10 0.00 2.40
22 11 28595 11 28595 Ell'gs)s"hm'dt 6.2 6.28 47.66 73.55 50.25 0.00 3.15
31 12 282.65 12 282.65 ?&'g?t'”aea"ey 6.0 5.94 47.11 76.85 53.55 0.00 3.30
38 13 279.80 13  279.80 Alex Roman (AR) 6.2 5.53 46.63 79.70 56.40 0.00 2.85
2 14 279.00 14 279.00 ESKItEO)" Michaud 5.0 5.67 46.50 80.50 57.20 0.00 0.80
21 15 277.25 15 277.25 (KAESE;‘ Naylor 6.3 5.28 46.21 82.25 58.95 0.00 1.75
25 16 275.40 16 275.40 ?L'Jﬁg[‘)Ramsey 6.8 5.81 45.90 84.10 60.80 0.00 1.85
17 17 273.35 17 273.35 '(‘)'AaF:"f)Bugs'ag 45 5.86 4556 86.15 62.85 0.00 2.05
6 18 272.00 18  272.00 Abby Grilli (1A) 50 5.83 4533 87.50 64.20 0.00 1.35
28 19 264.65 19 264.65 ffg(‘;‘”tha Holland ¢ 4 569 44.11 94.85 7155 7.35 7.35
32 20 261.30 20 M(KSETNG;””""W""“ 50 5.33 43.55 98.20 74.90 10.70 3.35
39 21 261.00 21 261.00 ?Lrjr’llyEE)erman 55 5.61 43.50 98.50 75.20 11.00 0.30
29 22 25875 22 Mfg&a&)’\"ccrady 6.0 5.44 43.13100.75 77.45 13.25 2.25
34 23 25825 23 258,25 SKY Corbett- 5.7 5.42 43.04101.25 77.95 13.75 0.50
methot (SMU)
33 24 256.65 24 256.65 (KS,'\'I‘;{)HarmO” 5.5 5.47 42.78 102.85 79.55 15.35 1.60
4 25 24895 25 248.95 ?S\)/‘Va)””e Fitter 4.8 5.39 41.49 110.55 87.25 23.05 7.70
37 26 246.95 26  246.95 Sharon Finn (MO) 4.0 4.81 41.16 112.55 89.25 25.05 2.00
7 27 24310 27  243.10 (Kjlfﬂhlﬁ’)” Etterman 53 533 40.52 116.40 93.10 28.90 3.85
https://secure.meetcontrol.com/divemeets/system/livestats.php?event=stats-1992-7160-1-Fi... 3/9/2012
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19 28 241.15 28  241.15 %2«:'.32; Cash 6.0 5.36 40.19 118.35 95.05 30.85 1.95
15 29 239.90 29 239.90 ?jﬁ%zca Taylor 55 5.03 39.98119.60 96.30 32.10 1.25
11 30 233.60 30 233.60 Sarah Nelson (ISU) 4.2 4.81 38.93 125.90 102.60 38.40 6.30
8 31 232.00 31 232.00 ((:S,flhTe)””e Johnson 4 2 492 38.67 127.50 104.20 40.00 1.60
12 32 227.10 32 227.10 (KS,'\T:;L“) Walker 4.2 4.78 37.85132.40 109.10 44.90 4.90
30 33 22545 33 225.45 2‘:"&3 Lonnegren 6.2 4.44 37.58 134.05 110.75 46.55 1.65
27 34 22530 34 225.30 Joelle Christy (IA) 3.7 4.78 37.55 134.20 110.90 46.70 0.15
24 35 22375 35 223.75 Lauren Callin (MO) 5.8 4.81 37.29 135.75 112.45 48.25 1.55
14 36 218.10 36 218.10 ?Smw)y Olson 5.0 4.86 36.35141.40 118.10 53.90 5.65
20 37 216.60 37 216.60 2?25,\'/";"" Macaulay 55 469 36.10142.90 119.60 55.40 1.50
16 38 189.15 38 189.15 ?&fﬁgfo'de” 5.5 4.25 31.53 170.35 147.05 82.85 27.45
18 39 170.45 39 170.45 zfssz'fa Henderson o o 550 28.41 189.05 165.75 101.55 18.70

Official scores for this event should be posted later in the day.
This page will refresh automatically. Please do not hit the Refresh button.

Official Meet Results
Unofficial (Live) Results

Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final) - This event has ended.

Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Prelim / Quarterfinal) - This event has ended.
DiveMeets
Scores provided by DiveMeets.com
https://secure.meetcontrol.com/divemeets/system/livestats.php?event=stats-1992-7160-1-Fi... 3/9/2012



